
Year 11 exam schedule is below: 
 

Date 
Exam 

Exam 
Type Start 

Fri 09 May 
2025 Business 1: business activity, marketing and people  Written 13:30 

Mon 12 May 
2025 

English Literature Shakespeare and the 19th century 
novel Written 09:00 

Tue 13 May 
2025 

Triple Science Biology Paper 1 
Written 13:30 

Wed 14 May 
2025 

Geography Paper 1: Living with the physical 
environment Written 09:00 

Thu 15 May 
2025 

Mathematics Written (non-calculator) 
Written 09:00 

Fri 16 May 
2025 

Business 2: operations, finance and influences on 
business  Written 13:30 

Fri 16 May 
2025 

History Paper 1: Thematic study and historic 
environment Written 09:00 

Mon 19 May 
2025 

Triple science Chemistry Paper 1 
Written 09:00 

Tue 20 May 
2025 

English Literature Modern texts and poetry 
Written 09:00 

Tue 20 May 
2025 

Health and Fitness 
Written 13:30 

Thu 22 May 
2025 

Triple Science Physics Paper 1 
Written 09:00 

Fri 23 May 
2025 

English Language Explorations in creative reading and 
writing Written 09:00 

Wed 04 June 
2025 

Mathematics Written (Calculator) 
Written 09:00 

Thu 05 June 
2025 History Paper 2: Period study & British depth study Written 09:00 

Fri 06 June 
2025 

English Language Writers' viewpoints and perspectives 
Written 09:00 

Fri 06 June 
2025 

Geography Paper 2: Challenges in the human 
environment Written 13:30 

Mon 09 June 
2025 

Triple Science Biology Paper 2 
Written 09:00 



Tue 10 June 
2025 History Paper 3: Modern depth study Written 13:30 

Tue 10 June 
2025 

Spanish  Paper 1: Listening and understanding in 
Spanish Foundation Tier Written 09:00 

Tue 10 June 
2025 

Spanish Paper 1: Listening and understanding in 
Spanish Higher Tier Written 09:00 

Tue 10 June 
2025 

Spanish Paper 3: Reading and understanding in 
Spanish Foundation Tier Written 09:00 

Tue 10 June 
2025 

Spanish Paper 3: Reading and understanding in 
Spanish Higher Tier Written 09:00 

Wed 11 June 
2025 

Mathematics Written (Calculator) 
Written 09:00 

Wed 11 June 
2025 

Contingency Afternoon   

Thu 12 June 
2025 

Geography Paper 3: Geographical applications 
Written 09:00 

Thu 12 June 
2025 The Hospitality and Catering Industry (Paper) Written 09:00 

Fri 13 June 
2025 

Triple Science Chemistry Paper 2 
Written 09:00 

Mon 16 June 
2025 

Triple Science Physics Paper 2 
Written 09:00 

Tue 17 June 
2025 Spanish Paper 4: Writing in Spanish Foundation Tier Written 09:00 

Tue 17 June 
2025 Spanish Paper 4: Writing in Spanish Higher Tier Written 09:00 

Wed 18 June 
2025 

Design and Technology (Written) 
Written 09:00 

Wed 25 June 
2025 

Contingency Day   

 

 


